Tercer Gran Slam OPS en Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Fecha/lugar

17/02/24 11:30
PISTA 7 (NAVE Il)

17/02/24 11:30
PISTA 9 (NAVE II)

17/02/2412:20
PISTA 9 (NAVE II)

17/02/2412:20
PISTA 7 (NAVE I1)

17/02/241310
PISTA 9 (NAVE II)

17/02/241310
PISTA 7 (NAVE I1)

Calendario: Cuarta Mixta / Grupo 1

Local

Jaime Ramos Criado
Lucia Ruiz Andujar

Andrés Albas Susin
Eugenia Sanchez Calvo

Judit Tena Montefusco
Luis Badiola

Beatriz Puchol Martin
Israel Romero

Jaime Ramos Criado
Lucia Ruiz Andujar

Judit Tena Montefusco
Luis Badiola

1/1

Resultado

3-9

9-3

9-4

9-8

39

1-9

Visitante

Beatriz Puchol Martin
Israel Romero

Judit Tena Montefusco
Luis Badiola

Jaime Ramos Criado
Lucia Ruiz Andujar

Andrés Albas Susin
Eugenia Sanchez Calvo

Andrés Albas Susin
Eugenia Sanchez Calvo

Beatriz Puchol Martin
Israel Romero
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